NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Wednesday, December 18, 2024, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $40,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2024.

Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 DI RTY DREAMS Br Rhoades To Smith

2 2 LI BERAL Ku Sugg Ar M Il murray
3 3 ODDS ON BUCKEYES Ku Sugg Ro Steck

4 4 YO A J Sa Snmith

5 5 NO QUARTER Ja Day Ja Day

6 6 OQUT COLD Ma St Louis Jr. Je Mal etz

7 7 AMOUR CRUI SER Ju Irvine Ma Birkhol d

8 8 WEW LLROCKYQOU AS Lu Ebersol e Ma Headworth
9 [9 UN ON STATI ON Ja Baird Ja Baird

AE1 ANDALE ANDALE Ch Lens Ma Bur khol der
Second Race

N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $11,400 Class: 30000CLNW7 Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 S| STER CHARLI E Aa Merri man
2 2 NORTHERN CHARLOTTE Ju I rvine

3 3 CASANOVA HALL An Macdonal d
4 4 SWFT JUSTICE T G Gisnore
5 5 | NDI ANAS MYMVP Ku Sugg

6 6 ECHOS GQ Hu Myers

7 7 FLI GHT NUMBER ONE Ku Sugg

8 8 FASHI ON ON A STAR An Macdonal d
9 [9 JESSES DOLL Lu Ebersol e
AE1 MUSCLE ON Aa Merriman

Third Race

Tr ai ner

Ja
La
Ja
Su
Th
Ja
Ed
Ju
Da
To

MIler
C abaugh
MG nni s
St ockwel |
O Donnel |
I ngersol |
MIler
Ml | ett
Mller
Troyer

rs Best Last 3

Yi

1: 55.
1:57.
1:59.
1: 54.
1: 54,
1: 56.
1: 56.
1:51.
1: 58.
1: 54.
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Yrs Best
1:59.
1: 54.
1: 58.
1: 58.
1:58.
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1:58.
1:59.
1:57.
1:57.
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$43, 500
$43, 500
$45, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$45, 000
$30, 000
$36, 000
$37, 500

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2024. AE:
CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,200 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 JAVA Sa Snith

2 2 SEASI DE JI MW Ku Sugg Co Mekin

3 3 JOHNNY ROCKETTE Hu Myers Ro St eck
4 4 FAMOUS SHAMUS Ch Lens Ka Tkaczyk
5 5 THEMYSTERYI SOVER Aa Merri man Jo diverio
6 6 ROYAL ASSASSI N Ju lrvine G Horn

7 7 TINT OF M NT Ch Lens Te Hai mes
8 8 RACI NGBLUE An Lake M Shedron
9 [9 WHAT'S YOUR BEEF Ju lrvine Rh Patrick
AE1 SPORTS ADVI SOR Lu Ebersol e R Zel enak

Fourth Race

Yrs Best
1:58.0
1:56. 4
1:55.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
:58.1
:53. 4
:59.2
:53.0
:56.0
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$7, 200

$6, 000
$6, 000

Cl ai m ng

Cl ai m ng

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,600 Class: NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 JOHNNY K Ja Thonpson De De Wi fe
2 2 BLOCK | SLAND SOUND Je MI I ner

3 3 ABC LETMEBE Ja Thonpson Er Jaeck Jr.
4 4 M NDFUL AMOS Aa Merrinman Bi Rhoades
5 5 LOUS GAMBLER Ku Sugg Ed MIIer

6 6 HONEYSLUCKYSTAR Sc Cisco Sc Cisco

7 7 THI SSWANSFORME Ro Wenn Jr. He G aber Jr.
8 8 DONY' S MUSCLE MAN Ju Irvine G Mller

9 [9 ADVENTUREFUL PETE Co Kreiser Co Kreiser
AE1 Bl G MASS Ch Lens Ma Chupp

rs Best Last 3

Y

1:59.1
2:02.0
2:00.3
2:02.1
1:55.4
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.3
2:00. 2
X-%X-X

1-
4-
8-
2-
9-
5-
4-
1-
3-
6-
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$22, 500
$25, 500
$22, 500
$22, 500

$22, 500
$22, 500
$18, 750

Cl ai mi ng
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Fifth Race
CD/CLM - NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,400 Class: 10000CLNW1 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai mi ng
1 1 HARD NO Ju Irvine Ja Hanna X- X- X 3-2-3 $15, 000
2 2 VINTAGE QUEEN Lu Ebersol e Jo Yoder 1:58.3 4-6-6 $17, 000
3 3 AFFI RVATI VE Da Cor f man Da Cor f man 2:01.2 4-4-9 $15, 000
4 4 WATCHI NG YOU G RL Ty Angus Jo Wengerd X-X-X 5-3-7 $14, 500
5 5 I NDI AN CREEK JOY Lu Ebersol e Sc Linville X-X-X 2-2-2 $17, 000
6 6 RI SKY ROCKER Co Kreiser Co Kreiser X-X- X 2-4-2 $15, 000
7 7 ARTOFFI Cl ALLY BLUE Aa Merri man Wh Johnson X- X- X 3-8-7 $12, 000
8 8 | Rl DESCENT REM Ke Kash Jr Ph Knox X- X- X 7-7-4 $14, 500
9 [9 PULL THE GATE Ty Angus My Weaver X- X- X X-4-7 $12, 500
AE1 KAVWHI  NOT Lo Ebersole Da MIIer X-X-X 5-6-3 $10, 000
Sixth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS(MARESALLOWED 20%) THAT ARE N/W $30,000 IN 2024. AE: N/W $750 PER
START IN 2024.
Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 TRAVLI N SWAN Ch Lens Ar M Il murray X- X- X 4-2-5
2 2 J-S SVWANMAN Sa Snith 2:00.0 4-3-4
3 3 ANASTASI A RUDY Lu Ebersol e Je Conger 1:57.1 1-9-5
4 4 ROSE RUN XANDER Lu Ebersol e Su St ockwel | 1:57.1 8-1-7
5 5 DONTYQUSAYI T Aa Merriman B Unhol tz 1:58.0 6-1-7
6 6 EPI C DREAVER Aa Merri man Jo Weéngerd 1:54.3 9-7-8
7 7 FOX VALLEY BRITZKA G Gisnore Ja Brewer 1:56.2 5-6-5
8 8 ZI'N G Gisnore Ro Ei dens 2:02.0 3-2-4
9 [9 LUVCRUNCHESS Ju Irvine Ma Chupp 1:57. 4 9-8-5
AE1 BO NANZA CHI P La Mller La Mller 1:53.1 7-5-2
Seventh Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NWIPMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai m ng
1 1 DREAM NENDLESSLY Ma St Louis Jr. Ti Driver 1:58.3 3-X-9 $22, 500
2 2 CORKYS LEGEND Lo Ebersole M Johnson 1:57. 4 4-3-2 $22, 500
3 3 OURWHI SKEYCAVALI ER Hu Myers Ro Troyer X- X- X 7-8-3 $15, 000
4 4 BETFROMIHEBEACH Ku Sugg Da Hostetl er 2:00. 2 3-6-1 $22, 500
5 5 TREASURED LQU Ku Sugg Co Makin X- X- X 5-7-X $15, 000
6 6 S| LENCETHEW TNESS Ch Lens Sc Cox 1:56.4 2-5-8

7 7 SHERGAR Ty Angus Jo Yoder X-X-X 2-5-7

8 8 EARLY PLAY An Macdonal d Ja MG nni s 1:56.0 4-4-1 $18, 750
9 [9 STARLIT RRGVAJIG Ko Massey Ko Massey 1:57.3 6-1-5 $22, 500
AE1 MOVIVA  KNOWS Lo Ebersol e Jo diverio 1:57. 4 5-1-4

Eighth Race

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES(MARESN/W 3PM RACES) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse; $10,000 Class: NW2PMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai mi ng
1 1 SUPREME SANMSON Ch Lens Ma Chupp 2:02.2 7-4-8 $33, 750
2 2 BAR TALK Aa Merriman Co Krel ser 1:58.3 7-3-3

3 3 LOVER S PLAY An Macdonal d Ja MG nnis 1:58.4  3-6-3 $38, 250
4 4 LOVI NG TOUCH Aa Merri man Da MIler 1:59. 4 3-2-9

5 5 TURBO CAVI AR Lu Ebersol e Je Ebersole X-X-X 8-3-4 $22, 500
6 6 LI ONS HABI TAT AS Lu Ebersol e Ma Headworth 1:59.1 1-4-1 $33, 750
7 7 SJS STAR S ZOOVER La Ml er La MIIler 2:04.1 7-7-8 $22, 500
8 8 ADRA D SA Aa Merri man Bi Rhoades 1:59.1 4-2-1 $38, 250
9 [9 UNCLE ARCH E Ja Thompson Ke Merri man 1:58.0 9-6-7 $33, 750
AEl SI R CACTUS JAX Ju Irvine Do Irvine Jr 1:58.2 4-4-2 $33, 750
Ninth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2024. AE: CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH
ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,400 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai m ng
1 1 VWH TE HAIR ROCKS  Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:53.2 5-4-5

2 2 HESA BULLY Ku Sugg Ed MIler 1:51.1 6-2-6

3 3 DON TCALLMEFRANCI S Ju Irvine Ja Seynour 1:55.2 1-2-3

4 4 SO SO | NCREDI BLE Ja Baird Ja Baird 1:56.1 4-7-6

5 5 BORN TO RUN AS Ma Headwort h Ma Headwort h 1:53.1 8-7-5

6 6 LYONS SNYDER Ju Irvine Ma Chupp 1:54.2 7-9-1

7 7 BARLEY UP Ch Lens Ca Hol | ar 1:53.1 6-6-5

8 8 HOT ROD RYAN Lu Ebersol e Sc Linville 1:54.4 8-3-1 $10, 000
9 [9 COALFORD BYTHESEA Ku Sugg Ge Mal ady 1:50.4 3-9-5

AE1l YOUAREMYROCK Si Alard Ha Loney 1:52.2 1-7-2
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Tenth Race

NON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARES ALLOWED 20%). AE: N/W $1250 PER START IN 2024.

Purse: $10,500 Class: NW5000L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 H TW THTHEGUY' S Lu Ebersol e Su St ockwel |
2 2 KI NG FELI X Ja Thonpson La C abaugh
3 3 SWEET HONEY Do Mt Kirgan Do M Kirgan
4 4 FUTURE MVP Aa Merri man Ro Ei dens

5 5 Bl G BAD CAVI AR Ju Irvine Ma Chupp

6 6 BLOGVASTER Si Allard Co Krei ser

7 7 VERY SMART Lo Ebersol e Ke Sher man

8 8 BONN Ro Wenn Jr. He Graber Jr.
9 [9 ADM RAL ALLSTAR Ku Sugg Ed Mller

Eleventh Race

Yrs Best Last

. 56.
56.
58.
56.
55.
57.
56.
54,
58.
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GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $15,000 FINAL

Purse: $18,000 Class: 15000PROFN  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 AlM FOR GLORY Lo Ebersol e
2 2 LAST BET Ty Angus

3 3 SAWER S DESI RE Aa Merriman
4 4 JI' M BLUE Ko Massey

5 5 ALVAYS ANDREW Aa Merri man
6 6 THE FEAR | S REAL Ch Lens

7 7 BUDDYTHEBOCKI E Ku Sugg

8 8 PREM ER DREAMER Ku Sugg

9 [9 DOAN ON My LUCK Si Allard
AE1l FRED AND RQZ Ku Sugg

Twelfth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Lo
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El
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Ph

Eber sol e
Currie
Presto
Kr ei ser
MIler
Presto
Roegner
Mal ady
Kr ei ser
Knox

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 FINAL

Purse: $18,000 Class: 15000PROFN  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 COvlI D CARTEL Si Allard

2 2 BABY YCODA Ku Sugg

3 3 TURBOCHARGEDPETE  Ch Lens

4 4 M NI BAR HANOVER Si Allard

5 5 P L JERI CO Ty Angus

6 6 BARS OPEN Ku Sugg

7 7 W LD AND CRAZY GUY Aa Merriman
8 8 SUCH AN ANGEL Aa Merriman
9 [9 DIRTY MONEY Ma St Louis Jr.
AE1 SIERRAS SPIRI T Ko Massey

Thirteenth Race

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIESCLAIMING $8,000 FINAL
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $12,500 Class: 8000PROFN  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 LET'" SNOTFORGET Ku Sugg

2 2 POUND S| GN G Gisnore
3 3 SHARK PLAY Aa Merriman
4 4 POVER SVEEET Ju lrvine

5 5 FOX VALLEY PATRIOT Ma St Louis Jr.
6 6 ST LADS THRI LLER Ju Irvine

7 7 PERFECT H GH Ch Lens

8 8 POSTER PETS Si Alard

9 [9 CALVIN L Aa Merriman
AE1 ALWAYSSHOWFAI TH Jo Ciocca Jr.

Fourteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Co
Ed
Ti
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Ja
Ge
Bi
Er
St
Ko

Krei ser
MIler

G ubb
Kr ei ser
MG nni s
Mal ady
Rhoades
MIler
Currie
Massey

Tr ai ner

Ed
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Ca
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Ha
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MIler
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Me Il nurray
Seynour

Ki na

M I | ner

Bur khol der
Kr ei ser
Loney
MIler

Yrs Best Last
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1
1
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1 53.
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54.
50.
54,
51.
51.
52.
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Yrs Best

:55.3
:57. 4

1 54,
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53.
55.
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NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,400 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 LOUS PRI VATE EYE Ku Sugg

2 2 AWSOVE SARAH Aa Merriman
3 3 PI LOT HEIR Ja Thonpson
4 4 GO GO ANDY An Lake

5 5 ER BRANDY Lu Ebersol e
6 6 W NNI E KASH Ke Kash Jr
7 7 OPEN BAR Br Brown

8 8 SBROCCO Lu Ebersol e
9 [9 DOVER DANCE Aa Merri man
AE1 | NDI ANASLI TTLEPETE Ku Sugg

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ed
De
Ke
An
Ge
Ke
St

To
La
Th

MIler
De Wl fe
Merri man
Lake
MIler
Kash Jr
Schoeffe
Troyer
Merri man
O Donnel

Yrs Best

1
1
1
1

:54.4
:56.2
:55.3
:57.1

X-X-X

1

1
1
2
1

:57.1
:55.3
:56.4
:00.3
:59.4
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$36, 000
$45, 000

$43, 500
$37, 500
$45, 000
$36, 000
$30, 000

Cl ai m ng
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Fifteenth Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $8,000 CONSOLATION

Purse: $6,800 Class: 8000PROFN  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Ku Sugg Ge Mal ady
2 2 PRI NCE OF BAI LAIR Da Lake Da Lake

3 3 MASKEDNVAN Ma St Louis Jr. Je Mal etz
4 4 TURBO HI LL Si Allard Co Krei ser
5 5 REMEMBERI NG SHORTY Aa Merri man Bi Rhoades
6 6 ALVWAYSSHOWFAI TH Jo Ciocca Jr. Ed M1l er
7 7 WNNER IS COMNG Aa Merriman Jo Hershberger
8 8 BARLEY M SCHI EVOUS Ku Sugg Ed M1 Ier
9 [9 DAENERYS DREAM Ko Massey Je Mal etz
AE1 TROUBLE' S A BREW N Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr

Sixteenth Race

PROGRESSIVE CLAIMING SERIES CLAIMING $15,000 CONSOLATION
Purse: $10,500 Class: 15000PROCN  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 FANCY EXPRESSI ONS Co Krei ser Co Krei ser
2 2 OVERKI LL HALL Aa Merri man Ca Wl fe
3 3 TRIUMPHANT'S CHIP Ch Lens Ma Chupp
4 4 ROVANEE BLUE CHI P Ch Lens Kr Hte

5 5 MANHATTANUP NO | CE Ku Sugg Ed MIler
6 6 MR M ZzQU G Gisnore G Mller
7 7 FOUR WHEELI N Ch Lens Ma Chupp
8 8 ROSE RUN VI NCENT Da Lake Da Lake

9 [9 SIERRAS SPIRI T Ko Massey Ko Massey

Yrs Best
1:53.
1: 55.
1: 53.
1: 54,
1: 54.
1: 55.
1: 54.
1: 54.
1: 54,
1:55.
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Yrs Best
1:56.1
1:57.1
1:58.0
1:54.2
1:56.2
X-X-X
1:59. 4
1:57. 4
1:57. 4
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$17, 500

Cl ai m ng
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